© 3

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

5500

6000

6500
km

Lat

&*He (%) for P19 88°W (500:1) - NORTH

E 8 8 3 3 3 8 g 858 & 8 3 8 g g I3
i+ + e A e i e i e e e e e e i o o e et i i il S e e et 110 =
M L .

o b by

() [=2]

8 8 3

++ 4+t o+
. .

| ‘ | | ‘ | ‘

RN R

WOCE
HYDROGRAPHIC

ATLAS
Computer Generated

5000 5500 6000 6500 7000 7500 8000 8500 9000 9500




